
Team Round Classification
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 19:04:35

Rank Team Time Points

1 Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 3:02:54.944 10
2 Wiv SunGod 3:02:56.494 9
3 TRINITY Racing 3:02:57.759 8
4 Saint Piran 3:03:07.332 7
5 Wales Racing Academy 3:03:08.852 6
6 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 3:06:55.768 5
7 TEKKERZ 3:07:58.344 4
8 Team PB Performance 3:13:50.831 3
9 Nopinz Motip Race Team 3:14:06.651 2
10 05/03 3:16:36.161 1
11 SRCT Muc-off 3:18:19.444 0
12 Global 6 Cycling 3:28:30.937 0

15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1:11.491

Freewheel.co.uk Fastest Lap Competition



Overall Team Points
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 19:04:36

Rank Team Points

1 Wiv SunGod 37
2 Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 34
3 Wales Racing Academy 29
4 Saint Piran 26
5 TRINITY Racing 24
6 TEKKERZ 20
7 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 17
8 Nopinz Motip Race Team 11
9 Team PB Performance 8
10 Embark - BikeStrong 6
11 Global 6 Cycling 5
12 05/03 3
13 SRCT Muc-off 0



Individual Classification
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 19:04:44

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 46 1:00:57.332
2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 46 1:00:57.814 +0.482
3 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 46 1:00:58.089 +0.275
4 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 46 1:00:58.240 +0.151
5 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 46 1:00:58.328 +0.088
6 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 46 1:00:58.755 +0.427
7 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 46 1:00:58.862 +0.107
8 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 46 1:00:58.890 +0.028
9 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 46 1:00:59.543 +0.653
10 20 Toby Barnes Wiv SunGod 46 1:00:59.840 +0.297
11 33 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 46 1:00:59.877 +0.037
12 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 46 1:01:00.968 +1.091
13 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 46 1:01:01.536 +0.568
14 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 46 1:01:01.672 +0.136
15 11 Benjamin Perry Wiv SunGod 46 1:01:02.016 +0.344
16 59 Theo Obholzer Saint Piran 46 1:01:03.077 +1.061
17 46 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 46 1:01:04.526 +1.449
18 58 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran 46 1:01:05.927 +1.401
19 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 46 1:01:06.348 +0.421
20 34 Freddie Scheske Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 46 1:01:07.558 +1.210
21 65 Oliver Rees TRINITY Racing 46 1:01:14.218 +6.660
22 41 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 46 1:01:20.300 +6.082
23 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 46 1:01:28.076 +7.776
24 102 Cameron McLaren Nopinz Motip Race Team 42 0:57:16.616 +4 Laps
25 56 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 42 0:57:17.039 +0.423
26 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 42 0:57:17.407 +0.368
27 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 42 0:57:17.987 +0.580
28 2 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 42 0:57:44.979 +26.992
29 5 Matt King Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 42 0:57:47.808 +2.829
30 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 42 0:58:23.741 +35.933
31 31 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 41 0:57:45.688 +1 Lap
32 117 Scott Redding SRCT Muc-off 41 0:58:23.858 +38.170
33 122 Joe Shillabeer 05/03 41 0:58:23.938 +0.080
34 104 Lucas Byam Nopinz Motip Race Team 41 0:58:24.265 +0.327
35 127 Sam Shepherd 05/03 41 0:58:24.449 +0.184
36 81 James Bentley Team PB Performance 41 0:58:24.661 +0.212
37 128 Matti Dobbins 05/03 41 0:58:25.582 +0.921
38 43 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 41 0:58:25.962 +0.380
39 82 Jacques Coates Team PB Performance 41 0:58:26.385 +0.423
40 32 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 41 0:58:26.454 +0.069
41 119 Luke Norris SRCT Muc-off 41 0:58:27.765 +1.311
42 125 Jordan Retallack 05/03 41 0:58:28.525 +0.760
43 101 Matt Witts Nopinz Motip Race Team 41 0:58:41.654 +13.129
44 92 Miguel Fernandez Global 6 Cycling 41 0:58:42.707 +1.053
45 114 Matthew Ellis SRCT Muc-off 40 0:58:26.735 +1 Lap
46 123 Harry Jukes 05/03 40 0:58:26.931 +0.196
47 90 Chris Walkinshaw Team PB Performance 39 0:58:22.035 +1 Lap
48 95 Conor Schunk Global 6 Cycling 39 0:58:50.616 +28.581

DNF 35 Isaac Mundy Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 32 0:46:29.370
DNF 100 Xeno Young Global 6 Cycling 23 0:32:02.037
DNF 53 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 8 0:11:14.114
DNF 88 Max Sillifant Team PB Performance 1 1:30.612
DNS 99 Alex Williams Global 6 Cycling 0
DNS 106 Max Fleming Nopinz Motip Race Team 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 19:04:44

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 1:00:57.332
 2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:00:57.814
 3 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1:00:58.089
 4 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:00:58.240
 5 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 1:00:58.328
 6 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 1:00:58.755
 7 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 1:00:58.862
 8 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:00:58.890
 9 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 1:00:59.543
 10 20 Toby Barnes Wiv SunGod 1:00:59.840
 11 33 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:00:59.877
 12 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1:01:00.968
 13 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 1:01:01.536
 14 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 1:01:01.672
 15 11 Benjamin Perry Wiv SunGod 1:01:02.016
 16 59 Theo Obholzer Saint Piran 1:01:03.077
 17 46 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 1:01:04.526
 18 58 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran 1:01:05.927
 19 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:01:06.348
 20 34 Freddie Scheske Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:01:07.558
 21 65 Oliver Rees TRINITY Racing 1:01:14.218
 22 41 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 1:01:20.300
 23 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 1:01:28.076
 24 102 Cameron McLaren Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:02:43.913
 25 56 Stephen Bradbury Saint Piran 1:02:44.376
 26 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 1:02:44.779
 27 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:02:45.414
 28 2 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:03:14.977
 29 5 Matt King Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:03:18.075
 30 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 1:03:57.431
 31 31 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:04:48.333
 32 117 Scott Redding SRCT Muc-off 1:05:31.158
 33 122 Joe Shillabeer 05/03 1:05:31.248
 34 104 Lucas Byam Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:05:31.614
 35 127 Sam Shepherd 05/03 1:05:31.821
 36 81 James Bentley Team PB Performance 1:05:32.059
 37 128 Matti Dobbins 05/03 1:05:33.092
 38 43 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 1:05:33.518
 39 82 Jacques Coates Team PB Performance 1:05:33.993
 40 32 Chris McGlinchey Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:05:34.070
 41 119 Luke Norris SRCT Muc-off 1:05:35.541
 42 125 Jordan Retallack 05/03 1:05:36.394
 43 101 Matt Witts Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:05:51.124
 44 92 Miguel Fernandez Global 6 Cycling 1:05:52.305
 45 114 Matthew Ellis SRCT Muc-off 1:07:12.745
 46 123 Harry Jukes 05/03 1:07:12.971
 47 90 Chris Walkinshaw Team PB Performance 1:08:50.605
 48 95 Conor Schunk Global 6 Cycling 1:09:24.316
 49 35 Isaac Mundy Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:11:44.316
 50 100 Xeno Young Global 6 Cycling 1:13:14.316
 51 53 Tom Mazzone Saint Piran 1:15:44.316
 52 88 Max Sillifant Team PB Performance 1:16:54.316
 53 99 Alex Williams Global 6 Cycling 1:17:04.316
 53 106 Max Fleming Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:17:04.316



Sprints Competition
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 19:07:01

Sprint 1
Rank # Name Team Points

1 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
2 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 4
3 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 3
4 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 2
5 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1

Sprint 2
Rank # Name Team Points

1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 5
2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 4
3 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 3
4 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 2
5 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 1

Sprint 3
Rank # Name Team Points

1 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
2 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 4
3 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 3
4 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 2
5 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 1

Finish
Rank # Name Team Points

1 (1) 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 5
2 (2) 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 4
3 (3) 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 3
4 (4) 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 2
5 (5) 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 1

Round Classification
Rank # Name Team Points

 1 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 18
 2 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 12
 3 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 12
 4 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 7
 5 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
 6 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 2
 7 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 2
 8 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 2



Series Sprint Competition
Round 4 - Stranraer

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/05/22 19:07:01

Rank # Name Team Points

 1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 48
 2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 44
 3 16 Thomas Mein Wiv SunGod 23
 4 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 18
 5 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 14
 6 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 13
 7 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 11
 8 12 Jacob Scott Wiv SunGod 10
 9 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 9

 10 13 Jim Brown Wiv SunGod 7
 11 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 6
 12 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 6
 13 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 5
 14 1 Stuart Balfour Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
 15 30 Joshua Tarling Wales Racing Academy 4
 15 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 4
 17 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 3
 17 52 Charles Page Saint Piran 3
 19 98 Kiaan Watts Global 6 Cycling 2
 19 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 2
 19 44 Noah Hobbs TEKKERZ 2
 22 65 Oliver Rees TRINITY Racing 1




